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Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-116 | PROGRAMMING IN C
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

_g:N ('zgllege Roll :giversity Roll Student Name 3::?(:‘8(’ p—
1 1210020101105 210006701 |SHUBHAM 10
2 |12199210T09) " 210006702 [PAYAL 20
3 |"2199210T198] 210006703 DEEPAK 18
4 |1#1O0CTOTI0 210006704  [PAYAL 19
5 |121992101192 " 210006705 [HARSH 19
6 |"2199210M97 " 210006706 [MOHIT KUMAR RAI 17
7 121002010“08 210006707 |ANKIT 20
g |"#19%21OT1%% 210006708  [sURBH 18
g 1219921004 210006700  [RAHUL 18
10 |' 4102100 210006710 [AKSHIT THAKRAL 18
11 121002310”01 210006711  |SHIWANI SAINI 18
12 121002010”02 210006712 |KOMAL 18
13 1210921011030 510006713 [ARYAN KUMAR 18
14 11092101101 210006714 [AaRTI 18
15 121992107105 210006715 [sAHIL 20
16 |'#190% 191193 210006716 |HARSH 18
17 |"#1902 19104 210006717 [MoHIT 20
18 |'410 10T 210006718 [RITIK 16
19 121002010”06 210006719 [KARAN 18
20 [12100219T10% 510006720  [sAHIL 20
21 (1210021077001 210006721 |kauaL \ 20
22 12199210V 910006722 [siva NS 20
23 (1210021011081 510006723 |souRABH Principal AR

Govt. P.G.

Amba's Cantt




24 121002510”01 210006724 |MEHAK 19
25 1210028101105 210006725 |RANJANA YADAV 20
26 121002910“05 210006726 [JAI 18
27 (121992101199 510006727 |MEGHA DEVI 18
28 (121092101199 " 210006728 NEERU BHARTI 18
29 (1219921071991 210006720 |IRTI 18

Teacher's Signature /é()r"“'*/é‘/ HOD Sighature :................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

Pﬁgéjhai
Go ?Gﬁ College
Ambalfa Cantt.



Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-116 | PROGRAMMING IN C
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

'(SZ:N ﬁgllegeﬁoll ::iversity Roll St Mane sg::isned PR
30 121002110“03 210006730 |POOJA SAINI 18
31 [#1O021OTOT 210006731 uvoTiRANI 18
32 121902101107 910006732 |kHUSHI RANI 18
33 121002610”05 210006733 |[YUVRAJ 18
34 (121992101109 210006734 [SHAMMI 18
35 1219921011901 210006735  |kHUSHI SHARMA 18
36 121992101199 210006736 |DEVANSH PRASHAR 18
37 141019117 210006737 - |aNURAG 18
3 1219019119 210006738 |DALJEET KAUR 19
39 (121992101104 510006730 |aNuUY 20
40 121002310”00 210006740 [MUSKAN 18
a1 [P1O021OTIOS) 210006741 [DIKSHA 19
a [12199210T102 " 910006742 |LAKSHITA SEHGAL 19
a3 12109210107 210006743 [BHAVYA PURI 18
aq |121O0R1OTI00N 210006744 |vAISHALI 18
45 121002410”01 210006745 |GURPREET SINGH 20
46 (12199210110 210006746 |HARSH 18
a7 |"#1902101192 210006747 [VANSH MITTAL 18
48 121002610“06 210006748 |LAVISH 18
49 121002810”06 210006749 [ASHISH KASHYAP 20
50 121002110”05 210006750 |PRABHAT KUMAR 18
51 121992101190 210006751 |MukESHKUMAR (1 K 18
52 |121002101106} 510006752 [kusHAL kumaR ~ Printipl o9
o Govt. PI5. College

Ambala Cantt




53 121002&10”04 210006753 |KUNALIKA 20
54 121002101104 210006754  |SNEHA RANI 19
55 1210022167101 210006755 |MANPREET SINGH 18
56 121002510”02 210006756 |NITAN 18
57 121902191197 210006757  [PIvUSH SHARMA 20
58 ['210021911% 210006758  |aBHISHEK 18

Teacher's Signature :......

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

[t .

Prinatpa®
Govt  BG. College

oY - el
Ambala Cantt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-116 | PROGRAMMING IN C
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

E:N ggllege Roll :giversity Roll Student Name a::iisned e
s9 ['21%92191199 210006750 [voGESH 20
60 [12109210T104 510006760 ~ |RAMAN 20
61 (121992101101 210006761 |ROHIT VERMA 18
62 121007;0“08 210006762 |[YOGESH 18
63 121002910”04 210006763 |SHIVAM KUMAR 18
64 1210028101107 210006764  |SIVANI 18
65 1210022101103 210006765 |SIMARDEEP KAUR 18
66 ['2199210119%) 210006766  |DHEERA 18
67 21992101101 210006767  |NEHA 19
68 121002510”07 210006768 |SAMIR KHAN 18
69 121002710”07 210006769 |KASHISH DUA 20
70 [121002 191100 210006770 [PALAK 19
71 121992101108 210006771 [vARSHA RANI 19
72 121002310“08 210006772 |YASH GUPTA 18
73 [12100219T10T 210006773 [vASH 20
74 (1210021001001 910006774 [BHAVYA 20
75 [12100219T107 210006775  [ANMOL SINGH 20
76 121902191192 210006776 |kARAN sAINI 19
77 121992101199 210006777 [sIMRAN 18

Teacher's Signature :
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature :....... lwﬂ)\"’\/”

Principal's &lgnature

ey
t P C(\”ﬂ"io
;\rr '? { '




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (BCA-115)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

E:N Sgllege Roll lb.:giversity Roll T agﬁisned Absent
1 [T21O0210TI0N 210006701  [sHUBHAM 14
2 |'#100210T10% 210006702 [PAYAL 16
3 |"#190219M1981 210006703 |DEEPAK 15
4 |12199210T199 210006704 [PAYAL 16
5 |'#1002191192 210006705  [HARSH 16
6 |'2100210M197 210006706 [MOHIT KUMAR R 14
7 |'4190% 101108 210006707 |aNKIT 16
g |'2199219M1%% 210006708 |sURBHI 16
9 121002510”04 210006709 |RAHUL 17
10 #1902 1OM10% 210006710 |AKSHIT THAKRAL 17
11 12—1—6-023101101 210006711 [SHIWANI SAINI 17
12 121002101192 210006712 [OMAL 15
13 [121992191199 210006713 |ARYAN KUMAR 16
14 121002210”05 210006714 |AARTI 17
15 121662610”03 210006715 |SAHIL 17
16 |' <101 210006716 |HARSH 17
17 121002010”04 210006717 |MOHIT 17
18 121002810”00 210006718 |RITIK 16
19 12—1@2010”05 210006719 |KARAN 16
20 |1#1902 101041 510006720  [sAHIL 16
21 121002‘;0”00 210006721 |KAJAL 16
22 1%2017)1101 210006722 |SIYA 16
23 (121002101001 210006723 [soURABH ‘ 15




121002101101

IMEHAK

24 . 210006724 16
25 121002876“05 210006725 [RANJANA YADAV 15
26 12100256“05 210006726 [JAI 16
27 11902191991 210006727  [MEGHA DEVI 16
28 [12190219M1091 510006728 [NEERU BHARTI 17
o9 [121002101106} 510006729  |KIRTI 16

1

e




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (BCA-115)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Ambala C

antt

i:TEgllege_ﬁall ::iversity Roll e Nanes 'S'zla(isned Absent
30 |"419921911991 " 210006730  [POOUA SAINI 15
31 141902101100 210006731 svOTIRANI 16
32 121002010”07 210006732 |KHUSHI RANI 16
33 |'#190210T195 210006733 [vUVRAU 16
34 [1210021OT105) 510006734  [sHAMMI 15
35 (121992101199 210006735  [KHUSHI SHARMA 15
36 121902191198 210006736 [DEVANSH PRASHAR 15
a7 21992101107 210006737 - |ANURAG 15
38 121902191198 210006738 [DALJEET KAUR 16
39 [12100210T10% 210006730 [ANUY 17
a0 |'#190210T100 " 210006740 [MUSKAN 16
a1 |"#1O02TOTIOS 240006741 |DIKSHA 16
42 |12109210M102 210006742 |LAKSHITA SEHGAL 16
43 1210021101107 210006743 |BHAVYA PURI 18
ag 11002101100 240006744 [vAISHALI 16
45 1210024101101 210006745 |GURPREET SINGH 17
ag |'#100210T1%0 210006746  |HARSH 16
47 121002710“02 210006747 |VANSH MITTAL 15
48 121002610”06 210006748 |LAVISH 15
a9 |21O02TOTIO 210006749  [ASHISH KASHYAP 16
50 121T0211°”°5 210006750 |PRABHAT KUMAR 16
51 1210022101100 210006751 |MUKESHKUMAR 16
52 [121002101106) 540006752  [KUSHAL KUMAR M 16
sovt, F.G. College




121002101104

53 : 210006753 |KUNALIKA 17
54 121002310”04 210006754 |SNEHA RANI 16
55 121992101191 210006755  [MANPREET SINGH 16
56 [1210021011921 510006756  NITAN 16
57 1214002610”07 210006757 |PIYUSH SHARMA 16
58 121005;0”03 210006758 |ABHISHEK 16
Teacher's Signature :.........(}..... RO R T L | Y N
Principal

Govt. F.G College

Ambalz

31 ¢
inm



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 19586)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH (BCA-115)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature W

E:N Sgllege Roll :giversﬁfﬁoll Student Name ls:tﬂa(isned Abssnt
59 121992101102 510006750  [vOGESH 16
60 |'#19021OM1%% 210006760  [RAMAN 16
61 1210621101101 210006761 |ROHIT VERMA 16
62 121002410”08 210006762 |YOGESH 15
63 121[?02910”04 210006763 |SHIVAM KUMAR 16
64 121002810”0? 210006764 |SIVANI 16
65 |'21°02 91193 210006765  [SIMARDEEP KAUR 15
66 121002;W06 210006766 |DHEERAJ 15
67 |10 911 210006767  [NEHA 15
68 [2199210T107} 210006768  [sAMIR KHAN 16
69 2120219971 210006769  [kASHISH DUA 15
70 14190210110 210006770 [PALAK 16
71 [12190210T10%1 510006771 [vARSHA RANI 17
72 1210023101108 210006772 [YASH GUPTA 16
73 (121002101107 510006773 [vasH 15
74 12160%410”__06 210006774 |BHAVYA 17
75 121002210“0? 210006775 |ANMOL SINGH 16
76 121992101192 210006776  [KARAN SAINI 15
77 (121092101109 210006777 [sIMRAN 16
HOD Signature ©...................... Principal's % B eessmesmressamea



3/4/22, 12:30 PM https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-111 | COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No | University Roll No Student Name  Obtained Marks Absent
I 1210021011050 = 210006701  SHUBHAM 10 |
2 1210021011033 = 210006702  PAYAL 19
3 1210021011082 | 210006703  DEEPAK 1T 17 [
4 1210021011022 | 210006704  PAYAL 18

5 1210021011026 Lm 210006705  HARSH 19
6 1210021011073 210006706  MOHIT KUMAR RAI 14
7 1210021011080 = 210006707  ANKIT ' - 17
8 | 1210021011001 | 210006708  SURBHI 18
9 | 1210021011045 | 210006709  RAHUL 18
10 | 1210021011042 | 210006710  AKSHIT THAKRAL 17
11 1210021011013 | 210006711  SHIWANI SAINI 17
12 1210021011020 | 210006712  KOMAL 16
13 1210021011034 = 210006713  ARYAN KUMAR 17
14 1210021011052 = 210006714  AARTI 18
IS 1210021011036 = 210006715  SAHIL 17
16 | 1210021011039 | 210006716  HARSH 17
17 | 1210021011040 210006717  MOHIT 8
I8 1210021011008 = 210006718  RITIK 8
19 1210021011060 = 210006719  KARAN | 17
20 1210021011041 | 210006720  SAHIL : 17
21 1210021011006 | 210006721  KAJAL 17
22 | 1210021011010 | 210006722  SIYA 17

23 1210021011064 = 210006723  SOURABH 15
24 1210021011015 | 210006724  MEHAK T
25 1210021011058 = 210006725  RANJANA YADAV 17
26 1210021011059 | 210006726  JAI 16
27 | 1210021011054 | 210006727  MEGHA DEVI 16
28 1210021011038 | 210006728  NEERU BHARTI 17
29 1210021011061 | 210006729  KIRTI 16

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

1/3



3/4/22, 12:30 PM

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-111 | COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.g College Roll No EUniversity Roll No Student Name

. Obtawirnred Mqﬂ;s Abﬁ?l’lt

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

HOD Signature

30 1210021011031 | 210006730  POOJA SAINI 17

31 1210021011017 | 210006731  JYOTI RANI 17

32 1210021011070 | 210006732  KHUSHI RANI 17

33 | 1210021011056 | 210006733  YUVRAJ 16

34 1210021011057 | 210006734  SHAMMI 16

35 | 1210021011063 | 210006735  KHUSHI SHARMA Y m
36 1210021011081 | 210006736  DEVANSH PRASHAR 15

37 | 1210021011079 | 210006737  ANURAG 14

38 | 1210021011085 | 210006738  DALJEET KAUR 18 ""
39 | 1210021011046 | 210006739  ANUJ - 15

40 | 1210021011003 | 210006740  MUSKAN 18

41 1210021011055 | 210006741  DIKSHA 18

42 1210021011021 | 210006742  LAKSHITA SEHGAL 19

43 | 1210021011071 | 210006743  BHAVYAPURI 7 18

44 1210021011005 | 210006744  VAISHALI 8

45 | 1210021011014 | 210006745  GURPREET SINGH 7 18

46 | 1210021011007 | 210006746  HARSH 8

47 | 1210021011027 | 210006747  VANSH MITTAL 17

48 | 1210021011066 | 210006748  LAVISH T 18

49 | 1210021011068 | 210006749  ASHISH KASHYAP 17

50 | 1210021011051 | 210006750  PRABHAT KUMAR 16 ]
51 1210021011002 | 210006751  MUKESH KUMAR T

52 1210021011065 | 210006752  KUSHAL KUMAR : 19

53 1210021011048 = 210006753  KUNALIKA ' 19

54 1210021011043 | 210006754 SNEHARANI 18

55 1210021011012 | 210006755  MANPREET SINGH I

56 1210021011025 = 210006756  NITAN R 17

57 1210021011076 = 210006757  PIYUSH SHARMA 7 17

58 1210021011037 = 210006758  ABHISHEK 17

W
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3/4/22, 12:30 PM

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-111 | COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
59 | 1210021011024 | 210006759  YOGESH | 17 '
60 1210021011044 | 210006760  RAMAN 16
61 | 1210021011011 | 210006761  ROHIT VERMA 16
62 | 1210021011084 | 210006762  YOGESH 16
63 1210021011049 | 210006763  SHIVAM KUMAR 17
64 1210021011078 210006764  SIVANI ’ 17
65 1210021011032 210006765  SIMARDEEP KAUR 17
66 1210021011069 | 210006766  DHEERAJ 16
67 | 1210021011018 | 210006767  NEHA 18
68 1210021011075 | 210006768  SAMIR KHAN 17
69 1210021011077 | 210006769  KASHISH DUA 19
70 1210021011009 210006770  PALAK 8
71 | 1210021011047 | 210006771  VARSHA RANI 18
72| 1210021011083 | 210006772  YASH GUPTA 17
73 | 1210021011016 | 210006773  YASH 17
74 | 1210021011004 | 210006774  BHAVYA 17
75 | 1210021011072 | 210006775  ANMOL SINGH 17
76 1210021011029 | 210006776  KARAN SAINT 8
77 1210021011035 | 210006777  SIMRAN R

Teacher's Signature :....... QW ...... HOD S1ghBthre {ocom T Principal's Signatur;..... & .......ccccoceuenene.

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-114 | LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF COMPUTER-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

O 00 N W N

BRI IR RN R B e e | | = | e | o | | | e |
00 Nl B W N = O VO X NN R W N = O

(3]
O

1210021011050

1210021011080 |

1210021011001 |

1210021011045 |
1210021011042
1210021011013 |

1210021011020 |
1210021011034 |

1210021011052 |

i
|
|
[

1210021011036 |

1210021011039 |
1210021011040

1210021011008 |
1210021011060 |
1210021011041

1210021011006 |
1210021011010
1210021011064 |

1210021011015 |

1210021011058 |

1210021011059 |

1210021011054
1210021011038 |

1210021011061

e

1210021011033 |
1210021011682WQWA
1210021011022 |
1210021011026
1210021011073 |

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

210006701
210006702

210006703
210006704

210006705
210006706
210006707
210006708
210006709
210006710
210006711

210006712

210006713
210006714
210006715
210006716

210006717

210006718
210006719
210006720
210006721
210006722
210006723
210006724
210006725

210006726
210006727

210006728

210006729

SHUBHAM

PAYAL
DEEPAK
PAYAL
HARSH
MOHIT KUMAR RAI

ANKIT

'SURBHI

RAHUL

AKSHIT THAKRAL

'SHIWANI SAINI
KOMAL

ARYAN KUMAR

AARTI

SAHIL
HARSH
MOHIT

RITIK

KARAN

SAHIL

KAJAL

SIYA

SOURABH

MEHAK

RANJANA YADAV

JAI
MEGHA DEVI
NEERU BHARTI

KIRTI

B Obtiarirned Marks rAbsent

10
19
17
18
19
14
16
18
17
17
17
16
17
18
17

17

18
17
17

17

17
17
15
18
17
16
16

17

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

HOD Signature ;

173



3/4/22, 12:33 PM

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-114 | LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF COMPUTER-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

30 1210021011031

31 1210021011017 |
32 1210021011070 |
33 1210021011056 |
34 1210021011057 |
35 1210021011063 |
36 1210021011081 |
37 1210021011079 ;

38 1210021011085

39 | 1210021011046 |
40 1210021011003
41 1210021011055
42 1210021011021 |
43 1210021011071
44 1210021011005 |
45 1210021011014 |
46 1210021011007
47 | 1210021011027
48 1210021011066
49 1210021011068 |
50 1210021011051 |
51 1210021011002 |
52 1210021011065 |
53 1210021011048 |
54 1210021011043 |
55 1210021011012 |

56 1210021011025

57 | 1210021011076 |
58 1210021011037

210006730
210006731
210006732
210006733
210006734
210006735
210006736
210006737
210006738
210006739
210006740
210006741
210006742
210006743
210006744
210006745
210006746
210006747
210006748
210006749
210006750
210006751
210006752
210006753
210006754
210006755
210006756
210006757
210006758

POOJA SAINI

JYOTI RANI

KHUSHI RANI

YUVRAJ
SHAMMI

'KHUSHI SHARMA

DEVANSH PRASHAR

ANURAG
 DALIJEET KAUR
ANUJ
MUSKAN
DIKSHA
LAKSHITA SEHGAL
BHAVYAPURI

VAISHALI

:GURPREEF$NGH
HARSH

VANSH MITTAL

 LAVISH

~ ASHISH KASHYAP
PRABHAT KUMAR
'MUKESH KUMAR

KUSHAL KUMAR
KUNALIKA
SNEHA RANI
MANPREET SINGH

NITAN
PIYUSH SHARMA

ABHISHEK

_ Obtained Marks Absent

17
17
17
17
16
17
15
14

15

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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3/4/22, 12:33 PM

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-114 | LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF COMPUTER-I

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No Un1vers1ty Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
59 | 1210021011024 | 210006759  |YOGESH 17 |

60 | 1210021011044 | 210006760  RAMAN 16

61 | 1210021011011 | 210006761  ROHIT VERMA 16

62 | Tatooz1onoss | aioooerezvoGESH 2

63 | 1210021011049 | 210006763  SHIVAM KUMAR | 18

64 | 1210021011078 | 210006764  SIVANI 17

65 | 1210021011032 | 210006765  SIMARDEEP KAUR 17

66 | 1210021011069 210006766  DHEERAI 16

67 1210021011018 | jmm"210006767 ~ NEHA s |
68 | 1210021011075 | 210006768  SAMIR KHAN 17 |

69 1210021011077 = 210006769  KASHISH DUA | 19

70 | 1210021011009 | 210006770 ~ PALAK 18

(71 1210021011047 | 210006771  VARSHA RANI | 18

72 | 1210021011083 | 210006772 YASH GUPTA T

73 | 1210021011016 | 210006773 | YASH 17

74 1210021011004 | 210006774  BHAVYA 17

75 | 1210021011072 | 210006775  ANMOL SINGH | 17

76 | 1210021011029 | 210006776  KARAN SAINI 18

77 | 1210021011035 = 210006777  SIMRAN _ 17

HOD Signature :

« Al
Teacher's Signature :....... Ll»:&/_/

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx
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~
-

Y A=Y o T
T —’)‘-—-—iu.a-"»‘-

AmbaldC

!n“z‘

313



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BCA-112 | WINDOWS & PC SOFTWARE
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

I 1210021011050
| 1210021011033
1210021011082

1210021011022

1210021011026

1210021011073

1210021011080
1210021011001
| 1210021011045
10 1210021011042
11 1210021011013
12 1210021011020
13 1210021011034
14 1210021011052
15 1210021011036
16 1210021011039
17 1210021011040
18 1210021011008

B W N

Rl=liNe <IN N N

19 1210021011060

20 1210021011041
21 1210021011006
22 1210021011010
23 1210021011064
24 1210021011015
25 1210021011058
26 1210021011059
27 1210021011054
28 1210021011038
29 | 1210021011061

210006701
210006702
210006703
210006704
210006705
210006706
210006707
210006708
210006709
210006710
210006711
210006712
210006713
210006714
210006715
210006716
210006717
210006718
210006719
210006720
210006721
210006722
210006723
210006724
210006725
210006726
210006727
210006728
210006729

SHUBHAM
PAYAL

DEEPAK

PAYAL

HARSH

MOHIT KUMAR RAI
ANKIT

SURBHI

RAHUL

AKSHIT THAKRAL
SHIWANI SAINI
KOMAL

ARYAN KUMAR
AARTI

SAHIL

HARSH

MOHIT

RITIK

KARAN

SAHIL

KAJAL

SIYA

SOURABH
MEHAK
RANJANA YADAV
JAI

MEGHA DEVI
NEERU BHARTI
KIRTI

Obtaiped Marks Absent

10

Teacher's Signature \"\\,\X’ .....................................................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

$

Govt. FG. Coliege
Ambaiz Cantf




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-112 | WINDOWS & PC SOFTWARE

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
30 1210021011031 210006730  POOJA SAINI 16
31 1210021011017 210006731  JYOTI RANI 16
32 1210021011070 210006732  KHUSHI RANI 16
33 1210021011056 210006733  YUVRAJ 17
34 1210021011057 210006734  SHAMMI 17
35 1210021011063 210006735  KHUSHI SHARMA 16
36 1210021011081 210006736  DEVANSH PRASHAR 16
37 1210021011079 210006737  ANURAG V 16
38 | 1210021011085 210006738  DALJEET KAUR 16
39 1210021011046 210006739  ANUJ 16
40 1210021011003 210006740  MUSKAN 16
41 1210021011055 210006741  DIKSHA 16
42 1210021011021 210006742  LAKSHITA SEHGAL 16
43 1210021011071 210006743  BHAVYA PURI 16
44 1210021011005 210006744  VAISHALI 17
45 1210021011014 210006745  GURPREET SINGH 15
46 1210021011007 210006746  HARSH 16
47 | 1210021011027 210006747  VANSH MITTAL 15
48 1210021011066 210006748  LAVISH 16
49 1210021011068 210006749  ASHISH KASHYAP 16
50 | 1210021011051 210006750  PRABHAT KUMAR 16
51 1210021011002 210006751  MUKESH KUMAR 16
52 1210021011065 210006752  KUSHAL KUMAR 15
53 | 1210021011048 = 210006753  KUNALIKA 17
54 1210021011043 210006754  SNEHA RANI 16
55 1210021011012 210006755  MANPREET SINGH 5
56 1210021011025 210006756  NITAN 5
57 1210021011076 210006757  PIYUSH SHARMA 17
58 1210021011037 210006758  ABHISHEK 17

Teacher's Signature :..... \*\))“ @/ ................ HOD Signature :...}............ W ....................................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

[ R L R LR P

Frir CN
Gov’P.G. College
Ambala Canit.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Computer Application(B.C.A.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BCA-112 | WINDOWS & PC SOFTWARE

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

_ Obtqined Marks Absent

59 | 1210021011024 210006759  YOGESH 16
60 1210021011044 210006760  RAMAN 16
61 | 1210021011011 210006761  ROHIT VERMA 16
62 1210021011084 210006762  YOGESH 16
63 | 1210021011049 210006763  SHIVAM KUMAR 16
64 1210021011078 210006764  SIVANI 16
65 1210021011032 210006765  SIMARDEEP KAUR | 17
66 1210021011069 210006766  DHEERAJ 16
67 1210021011018 210006767  NEHA 16
68 1210021011075 210006768  SAMIR KHAN 16
69 1210021011077 210006769  KASHISH DUA 17
70 | 1210021011009 210006770  PALAK 17
71 1210021011047 210006771  VARSHA RANI 16
72 1210021011083 210006772  YASH GUPTA 16
73 1210021011016 210006773  YASH 16
74 1210021011004 210006774  BHAVYA 16
75 1210021011072 210006775  ANMOL SINGH 16
76 1210021011029 210006776  KARAN SAINI 16
77 | 1210021011035 210006777  SIMRAN 17

Teacher's Signature A S’ HOD Signature -..... P87 ... Principal's Signaturey......................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

s 2
oV

Y
~G. College

Ambala Cantt.



